
ST JOHN’S CATHOLIC PARISH, HEIDELBERG 

Extraordinary Ministers of Communion: Roster 

March 2017 

 

DATE SATURDAY 6.00 pm SUNDAY 8.30 am SUNDAY 10.30 am SUNDAY 5.00 pm 

  
4th March – 5th March  

1st Week of Lent 

Jeanette O’Sullivan 
Donna Richardson 

Domenica Ashworth  
Margaret Urquhart 

Alice Wong 
Fiona Curry 

Ngoc Thi Minh Tran 
Peter O’Donoghue 

Kate Mathai 
Aileen Powell 
Beena Dilip 

Marie Hankin 

Philip Johnson 
Leela Cherubim  
Michelle Penson 

TBA 

 
11th March – 12th March 

2nd Week of Lent 

Michelle Penson 
Bill Barnes 

Barbara Barnes 
Christopher Ratnayake 

Mary Harty  
Pauline Griffiths 

Margaret Bradley 
Jim Gray 

Leo Hernandez 
Nigel Mant 
Marni Mant 

Barbara Lonergan 

Sally Tramontana 
Jenny Hollaway 

TBA 
TBA 

18th March – 19th March 
3rd Week of Lent 

Emma Chang 
Maria Basilone 

Marie-Rose Auguste 
Donna Richardson 

 

Ngoc Thi Minh Tran 
Val Wallis 

Margaret Thomas 
Alice Wong 

Sue Lew-Kee 
Marie Hankin 

Geraldine Manuel 
Yannick Jonas 

 

Philip Johnson 
Leela Cherubim  

TBA 
TBA  

25th March – 26th March 
4th Week of Lent 

Lorraine Mascarenhas 
Bill Barnes 

Barbara Barnes 
Christopher Ratnayake 

 

Alice Wong 
Fiona Curry 

Peter O’Donoghue 
Teresa Lincoln 

 

Aileen Powell 
Adrian Daly 

Barbara Lonergan 
Kate Mathai 

 

Des O’Brien 
Sally Tramontana 
Jenny Hollaway 
Michelle Penson 

 

 

If you cannot attend your rostered Mass, please find your own replacement 

ON ARRIVAL PLEASE NOTIFY THE PRIEST THAT YOU WILL BE MINISTERING 

 


